
Description:
Cavicoll® is a gelatin free hydrocolloid paste sterilized by radiation. It forms gel upon absorbing wound exudates, providing a moist 
wound environment and supporting granulation and epithelialization.

Mode of action:
•Paraffinic components have non-polar fatty nature, so they do not adhere to the polar proteinaceous exudates.
•Hydrocolloid particles absorb exudates and turn to gel which provides optimum moist environment that enhances wound healing. 
Furthermore, it aids non-adherence due to synergistic action between gel and paraffinic components.

Features:
• Healing in moist environment: interacts with wound exudate to form a moist wound environment.
• Painless and atraumatic removal: Due to its fatty, yet non-greasy, nature, together with the gel formation property upon exudates 
contact, the hydrocolloid paste allows the atraumatic removal of the dressing without damaging newly formed tissue.    
• Absorbent: Due to the fact that Cavicoll® contains a high percentage of superabsorbent polymer, the paste aids in the absorption of 
excessive exudate and extend the life of the secondary dressing, increasing the wear time and decreasing dressing change rate.
• Aids autolytic debridement.
• Helps increase ostomy system wear time and protects the skin.

Intended Purpose: 
Cavicoll® is intended to be used in association with a secondary dressing such as Protectfilm® for the management of exuding dermal 
ulcers, including full-thickness wounds, such as leg ulcers, pressure ulcers and diabetic ulcers.
Cavicoll® also can be used to seal ostomy bags where paste fills deeper cavities and folds, creating a tight seal between the base plate 
and the skin.

Cavicoll®
“Hydroactive Colloid Paste”

COLLPASTE15

COLLPASTE30

COLLPASTE75

COLLPASTE40

COLLPASTE50

COLLPASTE100

COLLPASTE250

15gm

30gm

75gm

40gm

50gm

100gm

250gm

Marke�ng department

15-10-2019

CMYK

Issue date :

Revision DateIssue  Number Descrip�on of 
Change

Ra�onale For 
Change

Customer :

Colors : Dimension :

Product name :

A p p r o v e d  b y

Prepared by :

Pharmaplast

Nader Nabil Zaki

1 N/A N/ANew Issue

2

3

09-02-2022

24-05-2022 File maintenance

File maintenance
Updating Codes

updating table of sizes

Artwork manager RA Department

w w w . p h a r m a p l a s t - o n l i n e . c o m
A m r i a  2 3 5 1 2 ,  A l e x a n d i r a  -  E g y p t

Cavicoll

A4

A m e n d e d  b y Effe c � v e  d a t e  

Brochure artwork template no: I-TM /AR/001-6 (Version 3 )

Cavicoll® Pieces/ box  Boxes / CaseSize Case Dimensions

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

48

48

24

24

24

24

8


