# Cavicoll®

## "Hydroactive Colloid Paste"



### **Description:**

Cavicoll® is a gelatin free hydrocolloid paste sterilized by radiation. It forms gel upon absorbing wound exudates, providing a moist wound environment and supporting granulation and epithelialization.

- Paraffinic components have non-polar fatty nature, so they do not adhere to the polar proteinaceous exudates.
- Hydrocolloid particles absorb exudates and turn to gel which provides optimum moist environment that enhances wound healing. Furthermore, it aids non-adherence due to synergistic action between gel and paraffinic components.

### Features:

- Healing in moist environment: interacts with wound exudate to form a moist wound environment.
- Painless and atraumatic removal: Due to its fatty, yet non-greasy, nature, together with the gel formation property upon exudates contact, the hydrocolloid paste allows the atraumatic removal of the dressing without damaging newly formed tissue.
- Absorbent: Due to the fact that Cavicoll® contains a high percentage of superabsorbent polymer, the paste aids in the absorption of excessive exudate and extend the life of the secondary dressing, increasing the wear time and decreasing dressing change rate.
- Aids autolytic debridement.
- Helps increase ostomy system wear time and protects the skin.

### **Intended Purpose:**

Cavicoll® is intended to be used in association with a secondary dressing such as Protectfilm® for the management of exuding dermal ulcers, including full-thickness wounds, such as leg ulcers, pressure ulcers and diabetic ulcers.

Cavicoll® also can be used to seal ostomy bags where paste fills deeper cavities and folds, creating a tight seal between the base plate and the skin.

Cavicoll <sup>®</sup>	Size	Pieces/ box	Boxes / Case	Case Dimensions	
COLLPASTE15	15gm	1	48		
COLLPASTE30	30gm	1	48		
COLLPASTE75	75gm	1	24		
COLLPASTE40	40gm	1	24		
COLLPASTE50	50gm	1	24		
COLLPASTE100	100gm	1	24		
COLLPASTE250	250gm	1	8		

- Amria - Alexandria - Egypt Tel.: 002 03 4500264 Fax: 002 03 4500263

- Kafr-El-Zayat P.O.Box 38 Egypt Tel.: 002 040 2545643 Fax: 002 040 2545645 E-mail:sales@pharmaplast-online.com



Pharmaplast Amria 23512, Alexandira - Egypt			Brochure artwork template no: I-TM /AR/001-6 (Version 3 )							
Customer: Pharmaplast			Product name : Cavicoll							
Issue date: 15-10-2019		Prepared by : Nader Nabil Zaki								
Colors: CMYK		Dimension: A4								
Issue Number R	Revision Date	Description of Change	Rationale For Change	Amended by	Effective date	Approved by				
						Artwork manager	Marketing department	RA Department		
1	N/A	New Issue	N/A							
2	09-02-2022	Updating Codes	File maintenance							
3	24-05-2022	updating table of sizes	File maintenance							